Ever notice that even on a cold day, the sunlight feels warm? The reason for that is infrared energy radiating from the sun
and traveling at the speed of light to warm you up as you step outside.
Inside every Solaire gas grill is a special burner that works much the same way. Using infrared radiant energy, Solaire cooks
faster (over 50%) and makes food juicier and much more �avorful than traditional grills. In technical terms, it’s the
di�erence between radiance and convection. In practical terms, it’s the di�erence between ordinary food and
extraordinary succulence.
Traditional grill burners produce heat over a relatively small area, and over the long warm-up period, transfer that heat into
secondary elements (ceramic rods, lava rock, etc), in an attempt to evenly heat the grilling area. Unfortunately, hot spots

of the same commercial grade stainless steel as our grills. Doors
are available in �ush-mount and 2 1/2-inch stand-o� designs in
21”, 30”, 36” and 42” sizes.
Flush Mount
All access doors feature
an integral storage shelf.
Paper Towel Holder
16” wide x 8” deep #SOL-PTH1
Pull-out Trash Enclosure
14” wide x 19” deep #SOL-TRE1
* Trash can included
2 1/2” Stand-O�
Insulated Jackets
17
Single Utility Drawer
26” wide x 23” deep #SOL-UD26D
26” wide x 15” deep #SOL-UD26S
Single Utility Drawer
2 drawer and 3 drawer sets are
available in 14”and 21” widths, and 15”
and 23” depths. This photo compares
the narrow/shallow and the wide/deep
sets, showing the volume di�erences,
all at 21” in height.
Drawer sets are available in two drawer and three drawer units, narrow and wide widths, as well as shallow and deep
depths, because one size does not �t all when you are designing your unique outdoor kitchen.
2 Drawer Narrow Width
14” wide x 23” deep #SOL-2D14D
14” wide x 15” deep #SOL-2D14S
2 Drawer Wide Width
21” wide x 23” deep #SOL-2D21D
21” wide x 15” deep #SOL-2D21S
Drawer units feature removable
fronts and stainless steel slides -
no sense replacing the entire
unit if a front gets dinged or a
slide needs replacing.
3 Drawer Narrow Width
14” wide x 23” deep #SOL-3D14D
14” wide x 15” deep #SOL-3D14S
3 DrawerWide Width
21” wide x 23” deep #SOL-3D21D
21” wide x 15” deep #SOL-3D21S
Replaceable stainless steel sides
with positive drawer stops.
BUILT-IN ACCESSORIES
FOR OUTDOOR KITCHENS

supply hose is required for 36“ and larger models,
or for 30” grills with a side burner.
The proper hose is available from Solaire, order
part #SOL-12HOSE12.
Detail for Flush-mounting
If the countertop of your island overhangs the
cabinet face, the countertop must be notched to
accommodate the control panel or front of the
Solaire equipment.
 Width           Depth            Height
MODEL #  PRODUCT                             A                     B              C
IRBQ-15      15” Accent Grill           14 1/2”           16 3/4” 9 5/8”
IRBQ-21               21” Grill                    20”        16 1/4” 7 7/8”
IRBQ-21XL                                       21XL Grill                             20”          21”                  7 7/8”
AGBQ-27                                           27” Grill                               26”      16 1/4”             8 7/8”
AG/IRBQ-27XL                 27XL Grill                               26”           21”             8 7/8”
AG/IRBQ-30                  30” Grill                            28 1/2”           23”            10 1/4”
AG/IRBQ-36                36” Grill                          34 1/2”          23”           10 1/4”
AG/IRBQ-42                                     42” Grill                          40 1/2”          23”           10 1/4”
AGBQ-56 & 56T                56” Grill                          54 1/2”          23”           10 1/4”
IRIJ-15                               15” Accent Grill                             20”      18 1/4"           10 3/4”
IRIJ-21                            21” Insulated Jacket                         25 3/8”    17 11/16”                9”
IRIJ-21XL                          21XL Insulated Jacket                         25 3/8”     22 9/16”                9”
IRIJ-27                            27” Insulated Jacket                         31 3/8”    17 11/16”               10”
IRIJ-27XL                          27XL Insulated Jacket                         31 3/8”     22 9/16”               10”
IRIJ-30                           30” Insulated Jacket                         34 1/2”       24 1/2”           11 1/4”
IRIJ-36                           36” Insulated Jacket                         40 1/2”       24 1/2”           11 1/4”
IRIJ-42                           42” Insulated Jacket                         46 1/2”       24 1/2”           11 1/4”
IRIJ-56                           56” Insulated Jacket                         60 1/2”       24 1/2”           11 1/4”
IRDT-24                             Bartending Center                         23 1/4”          23”           10 1/4”
IRDT-30                                Bartending Center                           28 1/2”           23”            10 1/4”
IRSB-14                                  Dual Side Burner                          13 1/4”          23”            10 1/4”
SSB-14                                Single Side Burner                          13 1/4”       13 1/4”                 9”
FMD/IRAD-21                  21” Door                       18 1/4”           -           18 1/4”
FMD/IRAD-30                 30” Doors                        27 1/4”           -           18 1/4”
FMD/IRAD-36                 36” Doors                        33 1/4”           -           18 1/4”
FMD/IRAD-42                 42” Doors                        39 1/4”           -           18 1/4”
UD26S                         Single Drawer – Shallow 27 1/8”         15”          3 11/16”
UD26D                           Single Drawer – Deep 27 1/8”         23”          3 11/16”
2D14S                       2 Drawer Narrow - Shallow 12 7/8”         15”          20 1/16”
2D14D                         2 Drawer Narrow - Deep 12 7/8”         23”          20 1/16”